
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

D D

C C

B B

A A

Title

Number RevisionSize

A4

Date: 3/19/2025 Sheet   of
File: E:\Altium Designer\..\Doll TX Block diagram.SchDocDrawn By:

Crystal Oscillator

24MHZ

Control KEY

S1-S4

Modulator And

RF Power Amplifier

IC  HW2578A

Power Suply 3.0V

D1-D4

RED

2.4G  Doll  TX Block diagram

927988 V1.0

2.4G DOLL

Denghongbin

Voice MCU

IC  TRS5165A

SPK

ANT


